
Latvian U18 Championship (Liepaja, LAT) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/01/2025

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ovsiannikova Veronika LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 00'58''43 636
2 Sidlovska Evelina LAT 2007 LAT Daugavpils Ss 00'59''61 599
3 Lyakh Kira RUS 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 00'59''75 594
4 Verzbicka Anabella LAT 2008 LAT Swimming Club Ogre 00'59''89 590
5 Jansone Beate LAT 2008 LAT Dobeles Novads 01'00''15 583
6 Golikova Arina LAT 2008 LAT Swimming Club Ogre 01'00''28 579
7 Geraseva Anna LAT 2007 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'01''20 553
8 Holme Eva LAT 2011 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'01''48 546
9 Kazarceva Viktorija LAT 2007 LAT Sk Delfins 01'03''03 506
10 Asare Emma Tereze LAT 2007 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 01'03''37 498
11 Rozina Milana LAT 2011 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 01'03''73 490
12 Petruse Margarita LAT 2009 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'04''10 481
13 Maculane Nikola LAT 2008 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 01'04''44 474
14 Pucko Sona LAT 2007 LAT Sk Delfins 01'05''10 459
15 Begeba Latinina Darja LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'05''77 445
16 Nagobade Nora LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'05''85 444

Bannikova Viktorija LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'05''85 444
18 Gubina Darja LAT 2009 LAT Olaines Novads 01'06''01 441
19 Djurendaka Enija LAT 2011 LAT Dobeles Novads 01'06''61 429
20 Filipova Nikola LAT 2010 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 01'06''99 422
21 Jaunsubrena Anna LAT 2010 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'07''27 416
22 Brantkalne Elina LAT 2007 LAT Adazu Bjss 01'07''31 416
23 Freiberga Una LAT 2010 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'07''41 414
24 Matvejeva Aleksandra LAT 2009 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 01'08''44 395
25 Pilenko Jana LAT 2009 LAT Olaines Novads 01'09''15 383
26 Laursone Andzelina LAT 2011 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 01'09''23 382
27 Ziedina Beate LAT 2009 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'09''30 381
28 Aleksejeva Sofija LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Ss 01'09''51 377
29 Kurcanova Sandra LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'09''90 371
30 Andina Emilija Inese LAT 2008 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'10''17 367
31 Bogdanova Lada LAT 2011 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 01'11''21 351
32 Komova Anna LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'11''56 346
33 Safronova Marija LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'11''76 343
34 Zarina Laura LAT 2009 LAT Dobeles Novads 01'13''73 316

100 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vaivads Igors LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 00'51''25 669
2 Noviks Raivo LAT 2007 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 00'52''20 633
3 Rozenbilds Krisjanis LAT 2007 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 00'52''40 626
4 Korobkovs Jegors LAT 2007 LAT Daugavpils Ss 00'52''78 613
5 Gavrilovs Boriss LAT 2007 LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk 00'54''03 571
6 Kirjanovs Nikita LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 00'54''34 561
7 Uckuronis Kristians LAT 2009 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 00'54''77 548
8 Mengots Dominiks LAT 2008 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 00'55''11 538
9 Hasanovs Alens Rims LAT 2008 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 00'55''20 536
10 Glotovs Artjoms LAT 2007 LAT Daugavpils Ss 00'55''57 525
11 Bojars Arturs LAT 2007 LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk 00'55''79 519
12 Kuzmins Danila LAT 2008 LAT Sk Delfins 00'55''86 517
13 Horunzhijs Glebs LAT 2009 LAT Rss Ridzene 00'56''42 501
14 Ava Artis Toms LAT 2009 LAT Adazu Bjss 00'56''49 500
15 Balajs Vladislavs LAT 2007 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 00'56''58 497
16 Bukis Fleitmanis Vilhelms LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 00'56''64 496
17 Vanags Karlis LAT 2007 LAT Adazu Bjss 00'56''90 489
18 Alhimenko Glebs LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Ss 00'57''05 485
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19 Cubarovs Olegs LAT 2007 LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk 00'57''12 483
20 Roscins Viktors LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 00'57''36 477
21 Lazdans Vladislavs LAT 2007 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 00'57''45 475

Rumkovskis Filips LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 00'57''45 475
23 Vilims Mihails LAT 2009 LAT Sk Delfins 00'57''78 467
24 Piksens Everts LAT 2009 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 00'57''90 464

Vasiljevs Dmitrijs LAT 2009 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 00'57''90 464
26 Safronovs Aleksejs LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 00'58''08 460
27 Steimanis Reinis LAT 2009 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 00'58''20 457
28 Komasko Davids LAT 2009 LAT Rss Ridzene 00'58''45 451
29 Ivanov Ilja LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Ss 00'58''51 450
30 Pafrats Krists LAT 2009 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 00'58''62 447
31 Skudra Vilhelms LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 00'58''65 446
32 Melngarss Eduards LAT 2010 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 00'58''71 445
33 Limbergs Deivids LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 00'59''17 435
34 Kopacs Arsenijs LAT 2007 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 00'59''27 433
35 Andrijausks Arturs LAT 2010 LAT Adazu Bjss 00'59''34 431
36 Viksne Gustavs LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 00'59''48 428
37 Turkovs Jegors LAT 2007 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 00'59''49 428
38 Fogelis Gustavs Regnars LAT 2010 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 00'59''57 426
39 Miklush Dmytro UKR 2010 LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk 00'59''64 424
40 Elksnis Eduards LAT 2009 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 00'59''69 423
41 Popovs Maksims LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 00'59''74 422
42 Krauklis Kims LAT 2009 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 00'59''76 422
43 Slucaks Arsenijs LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'00''10 415

Jaroscuks Jegors LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'00''10 415
45 Zeibots Rudolfs LAT 2009 LAT Adazu Bjss 01'00''12 414
46 Grava Francis LAT 2008 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'00''18 413
47 Ambrass Emils Kristofers LAT 2009 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'00''26 412
48 Neciporenko Dmitrijs LAT 2010 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'00''57 405
49 Sadurskis Daniels LAT 2007 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 01'00''82 400
50 Baumanis Daniels LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'01''06 396
51 Meskins Mihails LAT 2011 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 01'01''19 393
52 Seglins Arturs LAT 2008 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'01''28 391
53 Ruscaks Kirils LAT 2010 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'01''49 387
54 Bierands Arturs LAT 2007 LAT Olaines Novads 01'01''68 384
55 Lejans Pauls LAT 2009 LAT Olaines Novads 01'01''94 379
56 Zinovics Juris LAT 2011 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'02''47 369
57 Freibergs Ricards LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'03''04 359
58 Intenbergs Linards LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'04''02 343
59 Zarins Emils LAT 2011 LAT Dobeles Novads 01'04''05 343
60 Bezuglovs Emils LAT 2007 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'04''42 337
61 Krongorns Ralfs LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'05''30 323
62 Grislis Ricards LAT 2010 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'06''53 306

Martirosyan Georgy LAT 2011 LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk Squalificato
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100 Rana CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Millere Una LAT 2011 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'14''98 575
2 Strautmane Laura LAT 2008 LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk 01'15''49 563
3 Viksna Amelija Nikola LAT 2007 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 01'15''71 558
4 Petkus Kristiana LAT 2011 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 01'16''86 534
5 Sidlovska Evelina LAT 2007 LAT Daugavpils Ss 01'18''78 495
6 Selecka Marija LAT 2009 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'20''01 473
7 Zilbermane Marija LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'20''64 462
8 Samoilova Alisa LAT 2010 LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk 01'21''69 444
9 Prikule Karina LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'25''37 389
10 Gnedaja Anna LAT 2009 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 01'25''75 384
11 Judina Ksenija LAT 2008 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 01'26''06 380
12 Jonaite Samanta Anete LAT 2011 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'26''98 368
13 Kublicka Elza Monika LAT 2008 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 01'29''80 334
14 Jaunare Rezija LAT 2011 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'30''91 322

100 Rana JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cilipans Kristaps LAT 2008 LAT Adazu Bjss 01'02''94 677
2 Fomenko Artjoms LAT 2008 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'05''93 589
3 Muho Jegors LAT 2007 LAT Daugavpils Ss 01'06''00 587
4 Vargusenko Marats LAT 2009 LAT Sk Delfins 01'06''02 587
5 Martin Axel Ewan Francois FRA 2007 LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk 01'08''29 530
6 Sisojevs Dmitrijs LAT 2009 LAT Sk Delfins 01'08''34 529
7 Zinovjevs Dmitrijs LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'09''41 505
8 Antonovs Marks LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'09''83 496
9 Spolitis Emils LAT 2008 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 01'10''71 477
10 Visockis Davids LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Ss 01'10''89 474
11 Makasins Aleksejs LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Ss 01'11''70 458
12 Lobans Deniss LAT 2009 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'11''95 453

Bludens Alekss LAT 2009 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 01'11''95 453
14 Akimovs Atis LAT 2008 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 01'12''57 442
15 Duncans Domeniks LAT 2007 LAT Adazu Bjss 01'14''31 411
16 Turkovs Jegors LAT 2007 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 01'16''27 380
17 Moisejevs Timurs LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'16''36 379
18 Trautmanis Oskars LAT 2007 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 01'17''25 366
19 Gusts Germans LAT 2009 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'17''84 358
20 Timofejevs Dmitrijs LAT 2010 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'17''88 357
21 Sarovs Boriss LAT 2009 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 01'21''81 308
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Cron.: Automatico
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RISULTATI

200 Farfalla CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mahmutova Diana LAT 2010 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 02'39''41 422
2 Klava Evelina LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 02'41''81 403
3 Zarina Arella LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 02'47''18 366
4 Orlova Diana LAT 2007 LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'47''60 363
5 Maculane Nikola LAT 2008 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 02'49''07 354

200 Farfalla JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Petrikins Ilja LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 02'15''88 486
2 Orbidans Jaroslavs LAT 2008 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'17''47 469
3 Grislis Ricards LAT 2010 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'20''17 442
4 Neibergs Erlends Teodors LAT 2007 LAT Swimming Club Ogre 02'25''77 393
5 Avenins Ivans LAT 2007 LAT Sk Delfins 02'26''36 389
6 Husar Richard UKR 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 02'32''01 347
7 Mitrofanovs Kirils LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'50''41 246

100 Dorso CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zinovica Kristine LAT 2008 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'03''77 637
2 Kuzina Vitalija LAT 2010 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'07''24 543
3 Asare Emma Tereze LAT 2007 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 01'07''96 526
4 Markote Anete AFG 2010 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 01'09''49 492
5 Dalbina Anna LAT 2011 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 01'09''99 482
6 Sene Tereze Viktorija LAT 2008 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'10''94 463
7 Dalbina Sofija LAT 2009 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 01'11''01 461
8 Judina Ksenija LAT 2008 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 01'11''27 456
9 Vlasova Arina LAT 2007 LAT Olaines Novads 01'12''57 432
10 Rudaka Aleksandra LAT 2008 LAT Daugavpils Ss 01'13''94 409
11 Stepanova Liene LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'14''04 407
12 Liepina Emilija Liva LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'14''53 399
13 Matvejeva Aleksandra LAT 2009 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 01'14''77 395
14 Gurjeva Varvara LAT 2010 LAT Swimming Club Ogre 01'15''19 389
15 Freiberga Una LAT 2010 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'15''55 383
16 Grubbe Gabriela LAT 2011 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'15''85 378
17 Radionova Aleksandra LAT 2010 LAT Adazu Bjss 01'16''47 369
18 Laganovska Agate LAT 2010 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'16''57 368
19 Strautina Evelina LAT 2013 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'17''11 360
20 Paurina Evelina LAT 2011 LAT Swimming Club Ogre 01'17''16 360
21 Krongorne Odrija LAT 2010 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'25''28 266
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Latvian U18 Championship (Liepaja, LAT) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/01/2025

RISULTATI

100 Dorso JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Brjuhoveckis Kirills LAT 2008 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 00'59''25 542
2 Vilcins Reinis LAT 2008 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'00''23 516
3 Balkins Gabriels LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'00''85 501
4 Spolitis Emils LAT 2008 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 01'01''02 496
5 Briuna Ivars LAT 2009 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 01'01''90 475
6 Vargusenko Marats LAT 2009 LAT Sk Delfins 01'02''47 463
7 Magrins Eriks LAT 2010 LAT Daugavpils Ss 01'02''77 456
8 Stogovs Ilja LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Ss 01'02''82 455
9 Ceprasovs Andrejs LAT 2008 LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk 01'03''61 438
10 Rudziks Viktors LAT 2010 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 01'03''67 437
11 Koleda Toms LAT 2009 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'03''80 434
12 Andrijausks Arturs LAT 2010 LAT Adazu Bjss 01'04''00 430
13 Ivanov Ilja LAT 2009 LAT Daugavpils Ss 01'04''58 419
14 Fogelis Gustavs Regnars LAT 2010 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 01'04''82 414
15 Kopacs Arsenijs LAT 2007 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 01'05''50 401
16 Avruskins Mihails LAT 2007 LAT Sk Delfins 01'05''86 395
17 Kuceruks Sebastians LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'06''18 389
18 Vards Romans Evings LAT 2010 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 01'06''47 384
19 Hasanovs Alens Rims LAT 2008 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 01'06''85 377
20 Zaicevs Aleksandrs LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'06''95 376
21 Tupesis Oskars LAT 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'07''75 363
22 Limbergs Deivids LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'08''79 346
23 Popovs Andrejs LAT 2011 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'09''49 336
24 Sadurskis Daniels LAT 2007 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 01'09''78 332
25 Poikans Arturs LAT 2010 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'09''79 332
26 Grislis Ricards LAT 2010 LAT Rss Ridzene 01'12''23 299
27 Lazdans Aleksandrs LAT 2008 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'12''56 295

200 Misti CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Strautmane Laura LAT 2008 LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk 02'34''83 487
2 Petkus Kristiana LAT 2011 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 02'34''97 486
3 Sirma Dzenifera LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 02'36''31 473
4 Kazarceva Viktorija LAT 2007 LAT Sk Delfins 02'39''84 443
5 Kuzina Vitalija LAT 2010 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'43''12 416
6 Zilbermane Marija LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 02'43''17 416
7 Bannikova Viktorija LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 02'44''12 409
8 Viksna Amelija Nikola LAT 2007 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 02'45''33 400
9 Selecka Marija LAT 2009 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'48''26 379
10 Kublicka Elza Monika LAT 2008 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 02'50''48 365
11 Djurendaka Enija LAT 2011 LAT Dobeles Novads 02'54''68 339
12 Semjonova Adriana LAT 2009 LAT Olaines Novads 02'55''05 337
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Latvian U18 Championship (Liepaja, LAT) - 2° Day
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200 Misti JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Krampe Emils LAT 2007 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 02'09''07 612
2 Noviks Raivo LAT 2007 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 02'10''77 589
3 Cilipans Kristaps LAT 2008 LAT Adazu Bjss 02'15''35 531
4 Kirjanovs Nikita LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 02'20''05 479
5 Sisojevs Dmitrijs LAT 2009 LAT Sk Delfins 02'22''08 459
6 Fomenko Artjoms LAT 2008 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'23''21 448
7 Bojars Arturs LAT 2007 LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk 02'23''44 446
8 Melngarss Eduards LAT 2010 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 02'23''52 445
9 Briuna Ivars LAT 2009 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 02'26''99 414
10 Zinovjevs Dmitrijs LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 02'29''15 397
11 Skudra Vilhelms LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 02'30''20 388
12 Martirosyan Georgy LAT 2011 LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk 02'33''89 361

400 Stile Libero CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Jansone Beate LAT 2008 LAT Dobeles Novads 04'33''39 605
2 Kraukle Emilija LAT 2008 LAT Swimming Club Ogre 04'40''32 561
3 Lyakh Kira RUS 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 04'42''92 546
4 Uljanova Alesja LAT 2008 LAT Sk Delfins 04'54''81 482
5 Dalbina Anna LAT 2011 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 04'59''89 458
6 Gulbe Liva LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 05'05''14 435
7 Gustina Marta LAT 2012 LAT Dobeles Novads 05'06''48 429
8 Dzenite Elza LAT 2008 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 05'07''21 426
9 Zarina Eva LAT 2012 LAT Swimming Club Ogre 05'18''21 384
10 Skrabe Liene Evelina LAT 2011 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 05'19''26 380
11 Laursone Andzelina LAT 2011 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 05'21''81 371
12 Jaunsubrena Anna LAT 2010 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 05'38''16 320

400 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zigarkovs Sebastians LAT 2007 LAT Daugavpils Ss 04'19''65 546
2 Vitols Reinis LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 04'22''79 526
3 Vilims Mihails LAT 2009 LAT Sk Delfins 04'31''67 476
4 Viksne Gustavs LAT 2008 LAT Rss Ridzene 04'37''79 446
5 Silins Mikus LAT 2007 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 04'43''75 418
6 Vards Romans Evings LAT 2010 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 04'46''76 405
7 Dombrovskis Martins LAT 2008 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 04'48''18 399
8 Rudziks Viktors LAT 2010 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 04'49''19 395
9 Lejans Pauls LAT 2009 LAT Olaines Novads 04'57''67 362
10 Steimanis Reinis LAT 2009 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 05'04''42 338
11 Kuceruks Sebastians LAT 2007 LAT Rss Ridzene 05'16''98 300
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4x100 Misti CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 04'34''53 545
(Kuzina Vitalija, Millere Una, Zinovica Kristine, Geraseva Anna)

2 LAT Rss Ridzene 04'34''89 543
(Klava Evelina, Lyakh Kira, Zarina Arella, Ovsiannikova Veronika)

3 LAT Daugavpils Ss 04'47''50 475
(Rudaka Aleksandra, Sidlovska Evelina, Orlova Diana, Aleksejeva Sofija)

4 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 04'48''89 468
(Matvejeva Aleksandra, Judina Ksenija, Mahmutova Diana, Asare Emma Tereze)

5 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 04'54''97 439
(Skrabe Liene Evelina, Viksna Amelija Nikola, Maculane Nikola, Kublicka Elza Monika)

6 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 05'03''70 403
(Markote Anete, Gnedaja Anna, Rozina Milana, Filipova Nikola)

7 LAT Dobeles Novads 05'09''06 382
(Gustina Marta, Djurendaka Enija, Jansone Beate, Zarina Laura)

8 LAT Olaines Novads 05'12''11 371
(Vlasova Arina, Pilenko Jana, Semjonova Adriana, Gubina Darja)

9 LAT Rss Ridzene 05'15''08 361
(Nagobade Nora, Krongorne Odrija, Komova Anna, Freiberga Una)

4x100 Misti JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 03'55''59 602
(Vilcins Reinis, Fomenko Artjoms, Rozenbilds Krisjanis, Orbidans Jaroslavs)

2 LAT Rss Ridzene 03'59''70 572
(Balkins Gabriels, Zinovjevs Dmitrijs, Petrikins Ilja, Vaivads Igors)

3 LAT Daugavpils Ss 04'04''52 538
(Stogovs Ilja, Muho Jegors, Magrins Eriks, Korobkovs Jegors)

4 LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk 04'06''14 528
(Ceprasovs Andrejs, Martin Axel Ewan Francois, Cubarovs Olegs, Gavrilovs Boriss)

5 LAT Sk Delfins 04'07''38 520
(Vilims Mihails, Vargusenko Marats, Kuzmins Danila, Avenins Ivans)

6 LAT Adazu Bjss 04'07''88 517
(Andrijausks Arturs, Cilipans Kristaps, Ava Artis Toms, Vanags Karlis)

7 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 04'08''06 516
(Brjuhoveckis Kirills, Vasiljevs Dmitrijs, Krampe Emils, Sarovs Boriss)

8 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 04'08''34 514
(Spolitis Emils, Noviks Raivo, Bludens Alekss, Melngarss Eduards)

9 LAT Rss Ridzene 04'13''51 483
(Koleda Toms, Antonovs Marks, Bukis Fleitmanis Vilhelms, Roscins Viktors)

10 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 04'20''12 447
(Kopacs Arsenijs, Akimovs Atis, Hasanovs Alens Rims, Trautmanis Oskars)

11 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 04'25''57 420
(Tupesis Oskars, Moisejevs Timurs, Husar Richard, Limbergs Deivids)

12 LAT Rss Ridzene 04'26''19 417
(Popovs Andrejs, Zaicevs Aleksandrs, Skudra Vilhelms, Popovs Maksims)

13 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 04'27''14 413
(Piksens Everts, Ambrass Emils Kristofers, Krauklis Kims, Steimanis Reinis)

14 LAT Rss Ridzene 04'29''69 401
(Horunzhijs Glebs, Timofejevs Dmitrijs, Safronovs Aleksejs, Komasko Davids)
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